
Do you have a question 
about Lancashire 
County Council and 
our services?  

If so, contact your local 
county councillor  
who will be pleased to 
help.

Unsure who your 
county councillor is?

Visit lancashire.gov.uk 
and search 
‘find a councillor’ or 
phone 0300 123 6701.
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Jan Schofield
Mob: 07756 505345 

 jan.schofield@lancashire.gov.uk
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David Shaw 
Mob: 07756 505346 

david.shaw@lancashire.gov.uk
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Alice Jones
Mob: 07856 930871  

alice.jones1@lancashire.gov.uk
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Alf Clempson 
Mob: 07983 335630 

alf.clempson@lancashire.gov.uk
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  Nigel Alderson 
Mob: 07856 930901

nigel.alderson@lancashire.gov.uk
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Matthew Salter 
Mob: 07717 513829 

matthew.salter@lancashire.gov.uk
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James Tomlinson 
Mob: 07756 505357 

james.tomlinson@lancashire.gov.uk
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Your local county  
councillors in Wyre

lancashire.gov.uk
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James Crawford 
Mob: 07856 930903 

james.crawford@lancashire.gov.uk
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